SLG2000917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
POWER CONSUMPTION
MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH
OPERATING VOLTAGE

■ Signage
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
SLG2000
CCT
EX: SLG2000-48-30K-120V
LUMEN EFFICACY
COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE
2200
2500
2700
3000
3500
4000
5000
1066 lm/ft
1070 lm/ft
1076 lm/ft
1081 lm/ft
1105 lm/ft
1130 lm/ft
1144 lm/ft
89.9 lm/W
90.8 lm/W
91.9 lm/W
92.4 lm/W
94.4 lm/W
96.6 lm/W
98.6 lm/W
DIMMABLE
90+
CRI 1100+
LUMENS/FT
180º
ROTATION
damp
rated
INDOOR
UP TO
LENGTH
12 - 12”
48 - 48”
22K - 2200K
25K - 2500K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
DIMENSIONS
[1.8"]
45.7MM
[2.0"]
50MM
120 - 120V
SLG2000917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SLG-2000 High Power Interior Linear Cove
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
SLG-LNK-12  |  12” LINK CABLE